I

II

II1

v

VI

VII

CONTENTS

Symposium

Effects, Results and Consequences
by Z. Vendler, Cornell University, Ithaca, New
York

What are Effects?
by S. Bromberger, University of Chicago

Must Effects Have Causes?
by W. H. Dray, University of Toronto

Reactions and Retractions

by Z. Vendler

Causation
by J. R. Lucas, Merton College, Oxford

Counterfactuals and Causal Laws
by J. L. Mackie, University of Sydney

Propositions
by R. Cartwright, Wayne State University, Detroit

On Some Paradoxes
by J. F. Thomson, Corpus Christi College, Oxford

Nonentities
by A. N. Prior, University of Manchester ...

Some Remarks About the Senses
by H. P. Grice, St. John's College, Oxford

15

20

25

32

66

104

120

133



vi

VIII

IX

CONTENTS
Symposium

Avowals
by D. Gasking, University of Melbourne

My. Gasking on Avowals
by M. E. Lean, Brooklyn College

Non-other Minds
by R. C. Buck, Indiana University, Bloomington,
Indiana

Dreaming and ‘Depth Grammar’
by H. Putnam, Massachussetts Institute of Tech-
nology, Cambridge, Massachussetts ..

154

169

187

211





