CONTENTS

I	Symposium	
	Effects, Results and Consequences by Z. Vendler, Cornell University, Ithaca, New York	1
	What are Effects? by S. Bromberger, University of Chicago	15
	Must Effects Have Causes? by W. H. Dray, University of Toronto	20
	Reactions and Retractions by Z. Vendler	25
II	Causation by J. R. Lucas, Merton College, Oxford	32
III	Counterfactuals and Causal Laws by J. L. Mackie, University of Sydney	66
IV	Propositions by R. Cartwright, Wayne State University, Detroit	81
V	On Some Paradoxes by J. F. Thomson, Corpus Christi College, Oxford	104
VI	Nonentities by A. N. Prior, University of Manchester	120
ΊI	Some Remarks About the Senses by H. P. Grice, St. John's College, Oxford	133

III	Symposium	
	Avowals by D. Gasking, University of Melbourne	154
	Mr. Gasking on Avowals by M. E. Lean, Brooklyn College	169
IX	Non-other Minds by R. C. Buck, Indiana University, Bloomington, Indiana	187
X	Dreaming and 'Depth Grammar' by H. Putnam, Massachussetts Institute of Tech-	211